
     PANEL OF TRUSTEES FOR THE               

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS

September 26, 2001
Shawn Brown
1701 River Run Rd.
Suite 1000
Ft. Worth, TX. 76107
817 348-0777
skbrown@hswgb.com

Donna Christie
612 S. Van Buren
Amarillo, TX. 79101
806 372-4420
lrlwc@cs.com

James Cunningham
6412 Sondra Drive
Dallas, TX. 75214
214 827-9112
jctrustee@aol.com

Harry L. Cure, Jr.
1201 E. Belknap St.
Ft. Worth, Tx. 76102
817 332-1174
cure@onramp.net

Carey Ebert
1236 Southridge Ct.
Hurst, TX. 76053
817 268-2468
carey@newconcept.net

Marilyn D. Garner
2000 E. Lamar Blvd.Suite 600
Arlington, TX 76006
817 588-3075
mdgarneratty@mindspring.com

Floyd D. Holder, Jr.
1001 Main St Suite 801
Lubbock, TX. 79401
806 763-9296
holderlaw@worldnet.att.net

John Litzler
1412 Main St., 24th Floor
Dallas, TX. 75202
214 752-0999
lquinones@lssmd.com

Myrtle McDonald
P.O. Box 2426
Lubbock, TX. 79408-2426
806 765-8851
jonesflygare@worldnet.com

Robert Milbank, Jr.
500 Akard St., Ste. 3960
Dallas, TX. 75201
214 880-8771
milbank@hotmial.com

Jeffrey Mims
3102 Oak Lawn Suite 700
Dallas, TX. 75219
214 210-2913
JeffM@chfirm.com

Harvey Morton
P.O. Box 10305
Lubbock, TX. 79408
806 862-0570
hlmortonlaw@alo.com

Robert Newhouse
P.O. Box 820924
Dallas, TX. 75382
214 249-6553
newhouse46@hotmail.com

Deborah Penner
P.O. Box 65166
Lubbock, TX. 79464
806 794-7163
dpenner@epitrustee.com

Diane G. Reed
501 N. College Street
Waxahachie, TX. 76165
972 923-2244
dianegreed@sbcglobal.net

Kent Ries
500 South Taylor, Ste 900
Lobby Box 223
Amarillo, TX. 79101
806 374-3300
paclaw@arn.net

Scott M. Seidel
1201 Elm St., Suite 2500
Dallas, TX. 75270
214 742-2121
seidels@passmanjones.com

Daniel Sherman
509 N. Montclair Ave.
Dallas, TX. 75208
214 942-5502
sherman3@airmail.net

John D. Spicer
338 Grapevine Hwy.
Hurst, TX. 76054
817 656-7731
jspicer@airmail.net

Max R. Tarbox
3223 S. Loop 289, Ste 103
Lubbock, TX. 79423
806 797-7781
mtarbox@hub.ofthe.net

Robert Yaquinto
509 N. Montclair Ave.
Dallas, TX. 75208
214 942-5502
Yaquint1@airmail.net

Janna Countryman (Ch 12)
P.O. Box 941027
Plano, TX. 75094-1027
972 943-2580
jannac@ch13plano.com

Walter O’Cheskey (Ch 13)
2575 S. Loop 289, Ste.103
Lubbock, TX. 79423-1333
806 748-1980
ocheskey@aol.com

Thomas D. Powers (Ch 13)
600 N. Pearl St., Ste 500 LB 208
Dallas, TX. 75201
214 855-9200
tpowers@dallasch13.com

Tim Truman (Ch 13)
6851 NE Loop 820, Ste 300
N. Richland Hills, TX.
76180-6608
817 498-1937
timt@ch13ftw.com

Robert Wilson (Ch 13)
P.O. Box 10236
Lubbock, TX. 79408
806 763-9555
skandw@nts-online.net


